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ODD SEMESTER ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 2023 - 2024 Date: 11.09.2023
(First Semester MCA)
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Description Period Description Period
Bridge Course/Induction Program 13.09.2023 CAT - lI{Mod 111 & IV-50 Marks/1.5 Hour) 08.12.2023 - 15.12.2023
Course Enrolment 28.09.2023 PAT - II{Cycle Il Expts. — 50 Marks) 18.12.2023 - 20.12.2023
Course Approval 28.09.2023 Review of CAT—I| 22.12.2023
ERP Time Table entry 28.09.2023 Medical/OD leave calculation: before No Dues 22.12.2023
Reopening: OBE/POs/COs briefing - 1% lecture 29.09.2023 | Club Activities 23.12.2023
" Outreach Programs: Extension Activities ~ 28102023 | Internal Assessment Calculation 26.12.2023 &
No Dues 26.12.2023 "3
Faculty feedback by students - |1 27.12.2023 -28.12.2023
CAT-1(Mod ! &1l -50 Marks/1.5Hour) 27.10.2023 -03.11.2023 | End Semester Exam Schedule 29.12.2023
PAT - | (Cycle | Expts. — 50 Marks) 06.11.2023 —08.11.2023 | Exam fees payment 03.01.2024
Review of CAT -1 10.11.2023 Course End survey 03.01.2024
[ peer Review & HoD Review 13.11.2023 -17.11.2023 | Last Working Day: Issue of Hall Tickets 04.01.2024
| Faculty feedback by students —| 20.11.2023 -21.11.2023 | End Semester — Practical Exam 05.01.2024 - 10.01.2024
Parents Meeting — | 24.11.2023 End Semester — Theory Exam 22.01.2024 - 07.02.2024
Results Publication 19.02.2024
Issue of Mark Sheets 15.03.2024
List of Holidays:
06 Sep 2023 Wed Janmasthami 12 Nov 2023 Sun Deepavali ]
18 Sep 2023 Mon Ganesh Chathurthi 25 Dec 2023 Mon Christmas day
28 Sep 2023 Thu EidMiladiNabi 01 Jan 2024 Mon New Year
02 Oct 2023 Mon Gandhi Jayanthi 15 Jan 2024 - Mon - .
23 Oct 2023 Mon Saraswath‘:Pooja 18 Jan 2024 Thu Pongal Holidays
24 Oct 2023 Tue VijayaDasnami 26 Jan 2024 Fri Republic Day
Summary:
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